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Women / 2 / L2 d5 g1
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabel Diaz1943
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 9.300 9.0507.900 35.400
3 1 8 1 1 

1 

Isabelle Manchester1667
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 8.400 8.8508.750 35.250
1T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Reagan Lee2090
North Port 

9.250 8.200 8.9008.850 35.200
1T 5T 1 2 3 

3 

Averiee Arnold1159
Ultimate Gym  PA

8.500 8.000 8.7008.700 33.900
4 8 3 4 4 

4 

Ivy Barrus1646
Boundless Gymnastics

8.000 8.650 8.5508.650 33.850
8 3 4 5 5 

5 

Kinzley Alden-Crosby1642
Boundless Gymnastics

8.100 8.900 7.7008.550 33.250
7 2 5 8 6T

6T

Kaylin DePetro1655
Boundless Gymnastics

8.400 8.200 8.3508.300 33.250
5 5T 6T 6 6T

6T

Odelle Daniel1651
Boundless Gymnastics

8.200 8.200 8.0508.300 32.750
6 5T 6T 7 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2 d5 g2
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gg Montero1960
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 9.4009.350 37.200
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Daisy Mata2107
Intrepid

9.300 9.050 9.1509.250 36.750
2 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Alejandra Rivera1966
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 8.8009.250 36.300
4 1 3T 6 3 

3 

Kaylianis Orozco1963
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 8.200 9.1009.400 35.800
3 7 1 3 4 

4 

Victoria Silva1973
Orlando Gymnastics

8.650 8.700 8.7509.150 35.250
7 4 7 7T 5 

5 

Brielle Alicea1931
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 8.300 8.7509.200 34.950
6 6 5T 7T 6 

6 

Julia Donati2105
Intrepid

8.800 7.700 8.9009.200 34.600
5 8 5T 4 7 

7 

Nina Kelly1848
Ultimate Gym  PA

8.450 8.400 8.8508.750 34.450
8 5 8 5 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2 d5 g3
Session: D5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Falu797
Golden City

9.250 9.200 9.4509.550 37.450
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Ca'lyn Thornton2114
Intrepid

9.100 9.200 8.7509.400 36.450
3 2T 2 4T 2 

2 

Layla Bean3385
Intrepid

9.300 9.150 9.1508.650 36.250
1 4 8 2 3 

3 

Camila Padron1964
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 8.7509.000 35.900
4 1 5 4T 4 

4 

Mea Pence2912
Intrepid

8.650 8.750 8.7009.300 35.400
6 6 3 6 5 

5 

Shelby Ramey1218
Intrepid

8.700 8.800 8.5509.100 35.150
5 5 4 7 6 

6 

Masynn Butz469
Golden City

8.450 8.350 8.8008.950 34.550
7 8 6 3 7 

7 

Ashari Willingham2115
Intrepid

7.700 8.500 8.4008.800 33.400
8 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Gymnastics L 110.950 27.600 27.800 28.000 27.550
12 1 1

2 Intrepid L 110.250 27.700 27.400 27.950 27.200
21 2 2
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: D5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Boundless Gymnastics S 103.500 25.850 25.950 25.950 25.750
11 1 1
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